
06/04/2023 

SKM's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce 

• Following are the list of students who were ABSENT for TYBCOM Computer Systems and Application Practical 
Sem 6. Examination conducted on 06th April, 2023. 

• The Following students are notified to appear Practical Examination on 08 th April, 2023 at 9:00 am. 
• It is the last call for Practical Examination and students will not be allowed to appear for Practical Examination 

after 08th April, 2023. 

Roll 
M/F No. 

20/813 I 
20/814 

20/815 

20/831 

20/862 

20/864 

20/870 

20/881 

20/896 

20/908 I 
20/910 I 
20/911 

20/912 

20/915 

20/924 I 
20/925 

20/927 

20/930 

20/931 I 

Name of the Student 

GUPTA NEHA SATYANARAYAN 

GUPTA RITIK ACHCHHELAL 

GUPTASHYAM MOHAN 

KHAN RIZWAN ALIMULLAH 

PAL PRADEEP RAMAVADH 

PATEL HUSSAIN SALIM 

QURESHI SAIF ASIF 

SAROJ SACHIN DAYARAM 

SHETTY GANESH RUKMAYYA 
VINITHA SAKTHIVEL 

WAGHMARE PRATIKSHA ASHOK 

YADAV ABHISHEK GULAB 

YADAV ANIL RAMESH 

YADAV PRITHVI SHANKARLAL 

RATHOD KHUSHBU SANTOSH 

RATHOD HIMANSHU SANTOSH 

VISHWAKARMA NILESH RAJ MANI 

SHAIKH ARBAS HASANALI 

KHAN AZMA RAHIS 

Attendance 
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