06/04/2023



SKM's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce

- Following are the list of students who were ABSENT for TYBCOM Computer Systems and Application Practical Sem 6. Examination conducted on 06th April, 2023.
- The Following students are notified to appear Practical Examination on 08th April, 2023 at 9:00 am.
- It is the last call for Practical Examination and students will not be allowed to appear for Practical Examination after 08th April, 2023.

Roll No.	M/F	Name of the Student	Attendance
20/813	1	GUPTA NEHA SATYANARAYAN	AB
20/814		GUPTA RITIK ACHCHHELAL	AB
20/815		GUPTA SHYAM MOHAN	AB
20/831		KHAN RIZWAN ALIMULLAH	AB
20/862		PAL PRADEEP RAMAVADH	AB
20/864	1.0	PATEL HUSSAIN SALIM	AB
20/870	President of the	QURESHI SAIF ASIF	AB
20/881		SAROJ SACHIN DAYARAM	AB
20/896		SHETTY GANESH RUKMAYYA	AB
20/908	1	VINITHA SAKTHIVEL	AB
20/910	1	WAGHMARE PRATIKSHA ASHOK	AB
20/911		YADAV ABHISHEK GULAB	AB
20/912		YADAV ANIL RAMESH	AB
20/915		YADAV PRITHVI SHANKARLAL	AB
20/924	1	RATHOD KHUSHBU SANTOSH	AB
20/925		RATHOD HIMANSHU SANTOSH	AB
20/927		VISHWAKARMA NILESH RAJMANI	AB
20/930		SHAIKH ARBAS HASANALI	AB
20/931	1	KHAN AZMA RAHIS	AB

I/C Principal

Mrs. Pranita Kamath 814